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US Ski and Snowboard Junior Nationals
Mt VanHoevenberg

3/16/24
Rank

Bib

Name

XC CHAMPIONSHIPS

LAKE PLACID,

Leg1 Leg 2

NEW YORK

Leg 3

Leg 4

Results
U18 Unofficial
Relay

Points

1

DNF

103

109

101

108

MW/AK103
Percival, Emily
Gladkov, Daniel
Hutchin, Nada
?2?

RMD/MW109
Peikert, Anna
Varble, Roan
Benche, Addison
Reynolds, Henry

MIDA/IMD101
Erenstone, Holly
Frank, Dillon
Carlson, Natalie
?2?

PNW/GL108
Meza, Stella
Spencer, Toby
Ghost, Ghost
Ghost, Ghost

¢
/\, LAKE PLACID

00:09:49.2 00:17:51.7
00:09:49.2 00:08:02.4

00:09:32.7
00:09:32.7

00:17:49.5
00:08:16.8

00:10:55.3
00:10:55.3

00:20:22.7
00:09:27.4

00:19:20.9
00:08:58.2

00:10:22.7
00:10:22.7

D 4 NATIONAL
NORDIC
)’ FOUNDATION

00:27:24.5
00:09:32.7

00:28:10.4
00:10:20.8

00:30:36.8
00:10:14.0

UsS

w SKI &
SNOWBOARD

I

00:35:37.1
00:08:12.6

00:36:57.6
00:08:47.1

00:39:55.3
00:09:18.5



