





## US Ski and Snowboard Junior Nationals

Results

U18 Unofficial

0	Onom	Ciui
	_	Jav

Mt VanHoevenberg							U18 Unofficial
3/16/24						Relay	
Rank	Bib	Name	Leg 1	Leg 2	Leg 3	Leg 4	Points
1	103	MW/AK103 Percival, Emily Gladkov, Daniel Hutchin, Nada ?,?	00:09:49.2 00:09:49.2	00:17:51.7 <i>00</i> :08:02.4	00:27:24.5 00:09:32.7	00:35:37.1 00:08:12.6	
2	109	RMD/MW109 Peikert, Anna Varble, Roan Benche, Addison Reynolds, Henry	00:09:32.7 00:09:32.7	00:17:49.5 <i>00:08:16.8</i>	00:28:10.4 00:10:20.8	00:36:57.6 00:08:47.1	
3	101	MIDA/IMD101 Erenstone, Holly Frank, Dillon Carlson, Natalie ?,?	00:10:55.3 00:10:55.3	00:20:22.7 00:09:27.4	00:30:36.8 00:10:14.0	00:39:55.3 00:09:18.5	
DNF	108	PNW/GL108 Meza, Stella Spencer, Toby Ghost, Ghost Ghost, Ghost	00:10:22.7 00:10:22.7	00:19:20.9 <i>00:08:58.2</i>			







